Peristaltic Pump
Page <1> 11/06/12  V1.1
General:
The CCL Peristaltic Pump consists of an a.c motor driving a roller guide assembly around a peristaltic tube. The roller guide assembly
is made up of two rollers, sprung-loaded to minimise tube wear. These rollers squeeze the liquid out of the peristaltic tube whilst

is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. Multicomp is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell plc 2012.
Part List
Order Code Drawing Reference Description
PS-DM 1 230 V 50 / 60 Hz motor
PS-RO 2a Pump roller
PS-SPLD 2b Pump spring
PS-PIN 2c Pump roller pin
PS-RG 2d Pump roller guide
PS-TT1616 3 Pump tube - thermoelectric 1.6 mm bore
PS-TT3216 3 Pump tube - thermoelectric 3.2 mm bore
PS-TT4816 3 Pump tube - thermoelectric 4.8 mm bore
PS-PCCS 4 + 9 Pump cover and support
SC-M4W 5 M4 shakeproof washer / 100
SC-M445 6 M4 × 45 cheesehead screw / 50
PS-TC16 7 Pump tube connector 1.6 mm
PS-TC32 7 Pump tube connector 3.2 mm
PS-TC48 7 Pump tube connector 4.8 mm
SC-M48 8 M4 × 8 Cheese head screw / 100
Additional Data : Pump inlet and outlet connectors suitable for 8 × 5 mm tubing
Flow Rate
1.6 mm tube - 1.5 litres per hour